

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BIFIP			91139.00
(5/6) cont. of embro with approval					
material vide TMDP-3					
Qty. 1172.5m ³ @ 190.07					222857.00
(6/8) cont. of Granular sub base					
vide TMDP-6, Qty. 519.30m ³					
@ 2996.41					1556036.00
(7/9) provide lay spread & compact					
63 vide TMDP-7					
Qty. 268.62m ³ @ 3672.02					986378.00
					2856410.00
Add 1% Labour cost (+)					28564.00
Add 12% GST (+)					342769.00
Add 10% Suezmore fee (+)					60105.00
					3287848.00
less 1.11% below (-)					36495.00
					3251353.00
less previous bill amount: (-)					2533792.00
					717561.00
2017/122 JE					
2017/122 A.E					